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MATERIAL LIST  (Engine)
T x W x L 

  1	 Bases (4)	 5/8" x 23⁄8" x 65⁄16"
  2	 Engine Boiler (1)	 17⁄8" x 17⁄8" x 31⁄8"
  3	 Boiler Support (1)	 3/8" x 1" x 35⁄8"
  4	 Cab Sides (2)	 3/8" x 13⁄4" x 31⁄8"
  5	 Cab Front (1)	 3/8" x 21⁄8" x 31⁄8"
  6	 Cab Top (1)	 3/8" x 23⁄8" x 23⁄4"
  7	 Wheels (16)	 1/2" x 11⁄4" Dia.
  8	 Axles (21)	 3/16" x 11⁄4"
  9	 Bumpers, Engine Funnel (5)	 1/2" x 1"

Base
(Top View)

Note: Each train has four bases, 
and four cars total. All the bases 
are the same overall size, with the 
wheels located in the same place. 
The engine and last car each have 
only one tow hitch rabbet and two 
bumpers. The two center cars have 
tow hitch rabbets on each end: one 
on the top and one on the bottom.

Axle hole 
into Boiler

Axle hole 
into Boiler

Engine Boiler
(Front View)

Cab Front
(Front View)

Cab Side
(Front View)

Boiler Support
(Side View)

Base Tow Hitch Rabbet
(Side View)

Engine 
Exploded 
View

Note: If forming the dovetails presents a roadblock, the 
pieces would look just as great and be as functional by 
using box joints rather than dovetails.

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

8
8

9

9 9

228.046-051 P4 Toy Train.indd   49 9/19/14   10:22 AM



1

1

10

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5/16"

9/16"

9/16"

5/16"
3/8" R.

5/8"

13/8"

13/8"

3/4"

45°

3/8"

15/8" 15/8"

13/16"

7/16"1/2"

3/4" Dia.

3/8"

13/16"

1/2"

MATERIAL LIST  (Train Cars)
T x W x L 

10	 Middle Train Car Sides (4)	 3/8" x 13⁄4" x 43⁄4"
11	 End Train Car Sides (2)	 3/8" x 13⁄4" x 51⁄2"
12	 Train Car Fronts, Backs (6)	 3/8" x 13⁄4" x 21⁄8"
13	 Middle Train Car Floors (2)	 3/16" x 15⁄8" x 4"
14	 End Train Car Floors (1)	 3/16” x 15⁄8" x 43⁄4"
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Train Car 
Exploded 
View

Car Front and Side
(Front and Side Views)

See dovetail note on page 49
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